
FRIED MUSHROOMS - 7.99
TATOR TOT BASKET - 4.99
SMOTHERED TOTS - 6.99
FRIED RAVIOLI - 7.99
BEER BATTERED
ONION RINGS - 3.99
BREADED PICKLE SPEARS - 7.99
BASKET OF FRIES - 3.99
KRACK FRIES - 5.99
CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES - 9.99
FRIED MAC & CHEESE BITES - 7.99
CREAM CHEESE POPPERS - 9.99
CHEESE STICKS - 5.99
PRETZEL BITES - 6.99   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Add Chicken or Taco Meat                   

  

Made  
Homemade Daily  
by Mama Relli
R   BREADSTICKS   

Baked  - 5.99    
Knots  - 5.99 

Cheese  - 6.59 
1/2 Order  - 3.99

BASKET OF BREAD  - 1.69

BRUSCHETTA 
BREAD

 
 - 5.99

 

              
    

    
    

                                 

Wings
SIZE 4 8
Boneless 3.99 7.59 11.37   
Traditional 4.49 8.99 12.99
Breaded 4.49 8.99 12.99

SAUCES
Mild • Hot • BBQ

BBQ Honey • Spicy BBQ • Asian
Mango Habenaro • Honey Mustard 

12
COMBO BASKET - 12.99

CHIPS & QUESO DIP - 8.99

CHEESE QUESADILLAS - 5.99

BEEF NACHOS - 13.99 • Half 7.99

CHICKEN NACHOS - 13.99 • Half 7.99

PULLED PORK NACHOS - 14.99 • Half 8.49

POTATO SKINS - 5.99

ANTIPASTO PLATE - 10.99

BUFFALO DIP - 8.99

CHIPS & SALSA - 3.99

CHEESE NACHOS - 7.99

Relli’s
202 E. MAIN ST • DEWITT, MI 

517.669.9243

All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, onion and a pickle spear.
Served with our homemade chips. Add Fries for 1.50. Gluten Free or Pretzel Bun for .75 more.

Served hot with chips or subtitue fries for a 1.50

R  CHICKEN SALAD 
Bed of mixed lettuce, chicken,

almonds, cheddar cheese, tomato,
pineapple and onions - 9.99 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD  
Fresh romaine lettuce, grilled chicken

and onion - 10.99  

 CHEF SALAD

 

Crisp lettuce, mushrooms, tomatoes
green peppers, red onions, turkey,
ham and mozzarella cheese - 9.99

BUFFALO WING SALAD

TOSSED SALAD
Crisp lettuce, red onions, cheddar

cheese, tomato, and croutons - 3.25 
TACO SALAD 

Bed of lettuce covered in taco meat,
cheddar cheese and tomatoes - 8.99 

CHICKEN TENDER SALAD  

Crisp lettuce, chicken tenders, red onions, 
tomatoes and cheddar cheese - 9.99

CHICKEN COBB SALAD
Crisp greens with diced chicken, Hard
boiled egg, avocado, bacon, tomatoes

and Bleu cheese crumble - 10.99 

 
Crisp lettuce, buffalo-style breaded

chicken breast, red onions,
jalapeños, tomatoes and bleu cheese

crumbles - 10.99 

SOUP OF THE DAY                 
Bowl - 4.59

CHILI  Bowl - 4.59

R  A RELLI’S FAVORITE

ANTI PASTA SALAD

 

Crisp lettuce, capicola, salami, mozzarella
cheese, pepperoni, green peppers, black

olives, tomatoes and red onions - 10.99  

  

CAPRESE SALAD

 

KRACK CHICKEN SALAD
Crisp bed of lettuce, onion, tomato,

cheddar and seasoned chicken - 10.99
MICHIGAN SALAD

Crisp greens with chicken breast, red
onion, tomato, bleu cheese crumbles,

dried cherries, and candied pecan - 11.99

BLACK ANGUS
BEEF BURGER

1/2 lb. burger - 8.99

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS - 1.50/ea
American cheese • swiss cheese

Pepper-Jack cheese • Bleu cheese
Cheddar cheese • Mozzarella cheese

Ham • Bacon • Mushrooms
Olive sauce • Chili

CAJUN WRAP CHICKEN WRAP
Tomato basil wrap stuffed with grilled
chicken, red onions, green peppers,
lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar cheese
and fat free ranch dressing - 9.99 

BUFFALO WRAP
Tomato basil wrap stuffed with breaded

chicken with buffalo sauce, lettuce,
tomato, onions, jalapenos and bleu

cheese crumbles - 9.99

Tomato basil wrap stuffed with marinated
Cajun chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion

jalapeno and ranch - 9.99 
TURKEY PRETZEL CLUB

Freshly cooked turkey, bacon, american
cheese, lettuce, mayo and tomato - 9.99 

TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP
Turkey, avocado, bacon, lettuce, tomato,

and Relli’s Ranch in a tomato
basil wrap - 10.99 

FRENCH DIP
Slow cooked roast beef topped with

sauteed onions, provolone cheese and
a side of Au Jus - 10.49

BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo

on whole wheat toast - 7.99

Sliced fresh mozzarella and tomatoes
covered with balsamic vinegar - 9.99 

RELLI’S GRINDER HAM & CHEESE GRINDER CHICKEN GRINDER
Stuffed with chicken, ham, bacon,

lettuce, tomatoes, onions and
mozzarella cheese - 10.99 
SAUSAGE GRINDER

Homemade sausage covered in onions, green
peppers and mozzarella cheese - 10.99

Staked ham, mozzarella cheese,
lettuce and tomatoes - 10.99 
MEATBALL GRINDER

Four meatballs covered in Mama
Relli’s spaghetti sauce topped with

mozzarella cheese - 10.99 

PHILLY GRINDER
Sliced steak with melted cheddar cheese,

sauteed peppers, red onions
and mushrooms - 10.99

PULLED PORK GRINDER
Pulled pork topped with bacon, onions and

our homemade macaroni and cheese - 10.99

R 
Capicola, salami, prosciutto,

mozzarella cheese, lettuce, tomatoes
red onions and our secret sauce - 10.99 

TURKEY GRINDER
Turkey, mozzarella cheese, lettuce,

tomatoes, red onions - 10.99 

*Can be cooked to order. Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, eggs, seafood or poultry may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



All dinners are served with a tossed salad, homemade bread, and your choice of baked potato, mashed potato, French fries,  or a side of spaghetti.

Voted “Best Pizza” 1997 - present

    

 HOUSE SPECIAL     
Ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, red onions, green peppers and tomatoes

MEAT LOVERS       
Ham, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, bacon, salami and capicola

VEGETARIAN       
Black olives, green peppers, mushrooms, red onions and tomatoes

MEXICAN      
Salsa, taco meat, cheddar cheese, tomatoes and lettuce

PIZZA MARGHERITA      
Virgin olive oil, tomatoes, cheese and basil on thin crust

SPINACH      
Ricotta cheese, mozzarella cheese, spinach and tomatoes

FETTUCCINI      
Alfredo sauce, mozzarella cheese and chicken

BBQ CHICKEN       
BBQ sauce, mozzarella cheese, chicken, pineapple and red onion

BLT       
Mozzarella cheese, smoked bacon, lettuce and tomatoes

AL FORNO       
Our secret hot sauce, capicola, pepperoni and pepperoncini peppers on thin crust

CHICKEN PESTO      

Marinated chicken, red onion, spinach, ricotta, fresh mozzarella and pesto on thin crust

MACARONI PIZZA       
Macaroni sauce and noodles

CHICAGO DEEP DISH PIZZA        
Mozzarella cheese

MADE TO ORDER       
Mozzarella cheese  

Per item  

10”

9.99

9.99

9.29

9.29

9.29

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.09

9.99

7.99 

5.99

.50 

12”

12.99

12.99

10.39

10.99

10.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

11.99

10.39

12.99

12.99

9.99

7.99

.75 

16”

16.99

16.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

14.89

12.89

16.99

16.99

10.99

1.00  

TOPPINGS

Ham

Pepperoni

Ground Beef

Sausage

Bacon

Capicola

Salami

Chicken

Shrimp

Anchovies

Mushrooms

Black Olives

Green Olives

Green Peppers

Tomatoes

Jalapeños

Pineapple

Pepperoncini

Peppers

Spinach

Sundried

Tomatoes

Ricotta

Cheese

***12" gluten free crust available for an extra $1.50

R 

STUFFED SAUSAGE
Sausage, italian seasoned ground
beef and pork smothered in green

peppers, onion topped with our home
made marinara sauce and meleted

provolone cheese - 9.99

A rack of ribs smothered
in our secret bbq sauce - 9.99

JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER BBQ COMBO
1/2 Chicken breast, 1/4 rack of ribs,

pulled pork and a side of broccoli
and your choice of potato - 13.99 

Ten pieces of breaded shrimp - 10.99 
FRIED CHICKEN

4 Pieces of fried chicken cooked to a
golden brown - 10.99

1/2 RACK BBQ RIBSR 

Homemade lasagna with three layers
of hand-tossed noodles, ricotta cheese,
mozzarella cheese and meat - 11.99

LASAGNAR 

PEPPERONI & CAPICOLA
STROMBOLI

with red sauce - 7.99

FETTUCCINE CALZONE NEW YORK CALZONE
Stuffed with ricotta cheese, spinach and

mozzarella cheese - 10.99 
Stuffed with fettuccine noodles and

Alredo sauce - 10.49 

MADE TO ORDER
CALZONE

5.99 + .79 Per item

SPAGHETTI
Noodles topped with homemade sauce

and three meatballs - 9.49

STUFFED MANICOTTI CAJUN PASTA
Cajun cream sauce topped with chicken,

onions and green peppers - 11.99 

GNOCCHI

SPAGHETTI - 3.50 • KIDS FETTUCCINE - 3.99 • KIDS HOT DOG - 2.99 

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE - 2.99 • KIDS FINGERS - 3.50 • KIDS MAC N’ CHEESE - 3.99

Tiny potato dumplings, covered in our
homemade marinara - 9.99 

PENNE WITH CHICKEN
OR SAUSAGE

Penne pasta covered with chicken or
sausage and mushrooms tossed in

our vodka sauce - 10.99 

Manicotti noodles stuffed with ricotta
and mozzarella cheese - 9.99 

CHEESE RAVIOLI
Homemade ravioli stuffed with three
cheeses and covered in our cream

sauce - 9.99FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
Homemade alfredo sauce served over

fettuccine noodles - 11.99
Add Shrimp or Chicken - 13.99

SHRIMP PESTO
Linguine tossed with shrimp and our

creamy pesto sauce - 13.99

BAKED RIGATONI
Rigatoni noodles covered with tomato
sauce and mozzarella cheese - 9.99

MACARONI & CHEESE
Homemade ravioli stuffed with three cheeses

and covered in our cream sauce - 9.99 
Penne noodles smothered in our
homemade cheese sauce - 9.99 

CHICKEN PARMESAN
Your choice of hand-breaded chicken

served on top of our spaghetti - 11.99 

Meat �lled cannelloni covered with
our homemade red sauce and topped

with mozzarella cheese - 9.99

STUFFED SHELLSR 
CANNELLONIR 

Kids Menu:

R  A RELLI’S FAVORITE *Can be cooked to order. Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, eggs, seafood or poultry may increase your risk of foodborne illness.




