

Appetizers

Made Bomemade Daily by Mama Relli

BREADSTICKS

Baked - 5.99 Knots - 5.99 Cheese - 6.59 1/2 Order - 3.99

BASKET OF BREAD - 1.69 **BRUSCHETTA**

BREAD - 5.99

FRIED MUSHROOMS - 7.99 **TATOR TOT BASKET** - 4.99 **SMOTHERED TOTS** - 6.99 FRIED RAVIOLI - 7.99 **BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS** - 3.99 **BREADED PICKLE SPEARS** - 7.99 **BASKET OF FRIES** - 3.99 **KRACK FRIES** - 5.99

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES - 9.99 FRIED MAC & CHEESE BITES - 7.99

CREAM CHEESE POPPERS - 9.99 **CHEESE STICKS** - 5.99

PRETZEL BITES - 6.99

COMBO BASKET - 12.99

CHIPS & QUESO DIP - 8.99

CHEESE QUESADILLAS - 5.99

Add Chicken or Taco Meat

CHIPS & SALSA - 3.99

CHEESE NACHOS - 7.99

POTATO SKINS - 5.99

ANTIPASTO PLATE - 10.99

BUFFALO DIP - 8.99

BEEF NACHOS - 13.99 · Half 7.99

CHICKEN NACHOS - 13.99 · Half 7.99

PULLED PORK NACHOS - 14.99 · Half 8.49

Mings

SI7F 12 Boneless 11.37 Traditional 8.99 12.99 4.49

4.49 **SAUCES**

Breaded

Mild · Hot · BBO

8.99

12.99

BBQ Honey \cdot Spicy BBQ \cdot Asian Mango Habenaro · Honey Mustard

Soup & Salads

SOUP OF THE DAY Bowl - 4.59

CHILI Bowl - 4.59

CHICKEN SALAD

Bed of mixed lettuce, chicken, almonds, cheddar cheese, tomato, pineapple and onions - 9.99

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Fresh romaine lettuce, grilled chicken and onion - 10.99

CHEF SALAD

Crisp lettuce, mushrooms, tomatoes green peppers, red onions, turkey, ham and mozzarella cheese - 9.99

BUFFALO WING SALAD

Crisp lettuce, buffalo-style breaded chicken breast, red onions, jalapeños, tomatoes and bleu cheese crumbles - 10.99

TOSSED SALAD

Crisp lettuce, red onions, cheddar cheese, tomato, and croutons - 3.25

TACO SALAD

Bed of lettuce covered in taco meat, cheddar cheese and tomatoes - 8.99

CHICKEN TENDER SALAD

Crisp lettuce, chicken tenders, red onions, tomatoes and cheddar cheese - 9.99

CHICKEN COBB SALAD

Crisp greens with diced chicken, Hard boiled egg, avocado, bacon, tomatoes and Bleu cheese crumble - 10.99

ANTI PASTA SALAD

Crisp lettuce, capicola, salami, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni, green peppers, black olives, tomatoes and red onions - 10.99

CAPRESE SALAD

Sliced fresh mozzarella and tomatoes covered with balsamic vinegar - 9.99

KRACK CHICKEN SALAD

Crisp bed of lettuce, onion, tomato, cheddar and seasoned chicken - 10.99

MICHIGAN SALAD Crisp greens with chicken breast, red onion, tomato, bleu cheese crumbles, dried cherries, and candied pecan - 11.99

Sandwiches Zurgers

All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, onion and a pickle spear. Served with our homemade chips. Add Fries for 1.50. Gluten Free or Pretzel Bun for .75 more.

BLACK ANGUS BEEF BURGER

1/2 lb. burger - 8.99

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS - 1.50/ea

American cheese · swiss cheese Pepper-Jack cheese · Bleu cheese Cheddar cheese · Mozzarella cheese Ham · Bacon · Mushrooms Olive sauce · Chili

CAJUN WRAP

Tomato basil wrap stuffed with marinated Cajun chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion jalapeno and ranch - 9.99

TURKEY PRETZEL CLUB

Freshly cooked turkey, bacon, american cheese, lettuce, mayo and tomato - 9.99

TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP

Turkey, avocado, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and Relli's Ranch in a tomato basil wrap - 10.99

CHICKEN WRAP

Tomato basil wrap stuffed with grilled chicken, red onions, green peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar cheese and fat free ranch dressing - 9.99

BUFFALO WRAP

Tomato basil wrap stuffed with breaded chicken with buffalo sauce, lettuce, tomato, onions, jalapenos and bleu cheese crumbles - 9.99

FRENCH DIP

Slow cooked roast beef topped with sauteed onions, provolone cheese and a side of Au Jus - 10.49

BLT

Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on whole wheat toast - 7.99

ven-Baked Grinders

Served hot with chips or subtitue fries for a 1.50

RELLI'S GRINDER

Capicola, salami, prosciutto, mozzarella cheese, lettuce, tomatoes red onions and our secret sauce - 10.99

TURKEY GRINDER

Turkey, mozzarella cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions - 10.99

HAM & CHEESE GRINDER

Staked ham, mozzarella cheese, lettuce and tomatoes - 10.99

MEATBALL GRINDER

Four meatballs covered in Mama Relli's spaghetti sauce topped with mozzarella cheese - 10.99

CHICKEN GRINDER

Stuffed with chicken, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and mozzarella cheese - 10.99

SAUSAGE GRINDER

Homemade sausage covered in onions, green Pulled pork topped with bacon, onions and peppers and mozzarella cheese - 10.99

PHILLY GRINDER

Sliced steak with melted cheddar cheese, sauteed peppers, red onions and mushrooms - 10.99

PULLED PORK GRINDER

our homemade macaroni and cheese - 10.99





Voted "Best Pizza" 1997 - presen

voted Best Pizza 199	7 - present			
***12" gluten free crust available for an extra \$1.50	10"	12"	16"	
HOUSE SPECIAL Ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, red onions, green peppers and tomatoes	9.99	12.99	16.99	
MEAT LOVERS Ham, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, bacon, salami and capicola	9.99	12.99	16.99	
VEGETARIAN Black olives, green peppers, mushrooms, red onions and tomatoes	9.29	10.39	14.99	
MEXICAN Salsa, taco meat, cheddar cheese, tomatoes and lettuce	9.29	10.99	14.99	
PIZZA MARGHERITA Virgin olive oil, tomatoes, cheese and basil on thin crust	9.29	10.99	14.99	
SPINACH Ricotta cheese, mozzarella cheese, spinach and tomatoes	9.99	12.99	16.99	
FETTUCCINI Alfredo sauce, mozzarella cheese and chicken	9.99	12.99	16.99	
BBQ CHICKEN BBQ sauce, mozzarella cheese, chicken, pineapple and red onion	9.99	12.99	16.99	
BLT Mozzarella cheese, smoked bacon, lettuce and tomatoes	9.99	11.99	14.89	
AL FORNO Our secret hot sauce, capicola, pepperoni and pepperoncini peppers of	9.09 on thin crust	10.39	12.89	
CHICKEN PESTO Marinated chicken, red onion, spinach, ricotta, fresh mozzarella and pe	esto on thin c	12.99 rust	16.99	
MACARONI PIZZA Macaroni sauce and noodles	9.99	12.99	16.99	
CHICAGO DEEP DISH PIZZA Mozzarella cheese	7.99	9.99		
MADE TO ORDER Mozzarella cheese	5.99	7.99	10.99	
Per item	.50	.75	1.00	

TOPPINGS

Ham **Pepperoni Ground Beef** Sausage **Bacon** Capicola Salami Chicken **Shrimp Anchovies** Mushrooms **Black Olives Green Olives Green Peppers Tomatoes Jalapeños Pineapple** Pepperoncini **Peppers Spinach Sundried Tomatoes Ricotta**

Relli's Dinners

All dinners are served with a tossed salad, homemade bread, and your choice of baked potato, mashed potato, French fries, or a side of spaghetti.

STUFFED SAUSAGE

Sausage, italian seasoned ground beef and pork smothered in green peppers, onion topped with our home made marinara sauce and meleted provolone cheese - 9.99

JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER

Ten pieces of breaded shrimp - 10.99

FRIED CHICKEN

4 Pieces of fried chicken cooked to a golden brown - 10.99

BBQ COMBO

1/2 Chicken breast, 1/4 rack of ribs, pulled pork and a side of broccoli and your choice of potato - 13.99

📿 1/2 RACK BBQ RIBS

Cheese

A rack of ribs smothered in our secret bbq sauce - 9.99

Stromboli & Calzones

PEPPERONI & CAPICOLA STROMBOLI

with red sauce - 7.99

FETTUCCINE CALZONE Stuffed with fettuccine noodles and

Alredo sauce - 10 49

NEW YORK CALZONE

Stuffed with ricotta cheese, spinach and mozzarella cheese - 10 99

MADE TO ORDER CALZONE

5.99 + .79 Per item

Jasta

Noodles topped with homemade sauce and three meatballs - 9.49 **FETTUCCINE ALFREDO**

SPAGHETTI

Homemade alfredo sauce served over fettuccine noodles - 11.99 Add Shrimp or Chicken - 13.99

SHRIMP PESTO

Linguine tossed with shrimp and our creamy pesto sauce - 13.99

BAKED RIGATONI

Rigatoni noodles covered with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese - 9.99

STUFFED MANICOTTI

Manicotti noodles stuffed with ricotta and mozzarella cheese - 9.99

MACARONI & CHEESE

Penne noodles smothered in our homemade cheese sauce - 9.99

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Your choice of hand-breaded chicken served on top of our spaghetti - 11.99

GNOCCHI

Tiny potato dumplings, covered in our homemade marinara - 9.99

CAJUN PASTA

Cajun cream sauce topped with chicken, onions and green peppers - 11.99

STUFFED SHELLS

Homemade ravioli stuffed with three cheeses and covered in our cream sauce - 9.99

PENNE WITH CHICKEN OR SAUSAGE

Penne pasta covered with chicken or sausage and mushrooms tossed in our vodka sauce - 10.99

CHEESE RAVIOLI

Homemade ravioli stuffed with three cheeses and covered in our cream sauce - 9.99

CANNELLONI

Meat filled cannelloni covered with our homemade red sauce and topped with mozzarella cheese - 9.99

R LASAGNA

Homemade lasagna with three layers of hand-tossed noodles, ricotta cheese, mozzarella cheese and meat - 11.99

Lids Menu:

SPAGHETTI - 3.50 • KIDS FETTUCCINE - 3.99 • KIDS HOT DOG - 2.99

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE - 2.99 • KIDS FINGERS - 3.50 • KIDS MAC N' CHEESE - 3.99